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!st Jessica Sloot Davis  71 91 74 88 145 179

2nd Kerstin Fotu Lone Peak  72 90 74 88 146 178

3rd Laura Gerner Davis  72 90 75 87 147 177

T4th Emma Lyman Lone Peak  83 79 80 82 163 161

T4th Alli Newell Copper Hills 78 84 85 77 163 161

6th BreAnn Neil Fremont  81 81 83 79 164 160

T7th Mei Brennan Northridge  82 80 83 79 165 159

T7th Maddee Godfrey Northridge  80 82 85 77 165 159

9th Cora Mickelson Alta 80 82 87 75 167 157

T10th Maddie Moss Lone Peak  86 76 85 77 171 153

T10th Jenique Jacobs Bingham 84 78 87 75 171 153

Ashley Hale Davis  87 75 86 76 173 151

Tayler Brenchley Davis  84 78 90 72 174 150

Kelsie Higbee Lone Peak  87 75 90 72 177 147

Hannah Bieker Westlake 83 79 94 68 177 147

Jesella DeJesus Copper Hills 87 75 92 70 179 145

Abby Thelin Lone Peak  90 72 92 70 182 142

Danielle Jack Alta 83 79 99 63 182 142

Elizabeth Walker Brighton 90 72 92 70 182 142

Mary Fomby Northridge  94 68 89 73 183 141

McKenna Swapp Bingham 88 74 95 67 183 141

Sydney Kim Brighton 90 72 93 69 183 141

Alexis Byers Brighton 95 67 88 74 183 141

Lexus Becraft Fremont  90 72 95 67 185 139

Whitney Walters Weber  94 68 91 71 185 139

MiKayla Dunn Westlake 94 68 91 71 185 139

McKenna Gregory Lone Peak  89 73 97 65 186 138

Chandler Grundmann Bingham 94 68 92 70 186 138

Pio Savageau Bingham 94 68 92 70 186 138

Bailey Bradford Fremont  93 69 96 66 189 135

Annie Barker Weber  88 74 101 61 189 135

Emmy Taylor Alta 87 75 103 59 190 134

Madison Boydston Weber  96 66 95 67 191 133

Lindsay Savage Pleasant Grove 83 79 108 54 191 133

Karissa Schmid Alta 98 64 94 68 192 132

Alyssa Craft Fremont  96 66 97 65 193 131

Kayla Carrigen Copper Hills 98 64 95 67 193 131

Shaylee Johnson Weber  100 62 95 67 195 129

Augustine Valdez Copper Hills 97 65 99 63 196 128

Yeon-Su Hwang Alta 96 66 101 61 197 127

Abi Neil Fremont  96 66 101 61 197 127

Chloe Hill Westlake 103 59 94 68 197 127

Hailey Winterton Bingham 103 59 95 67 198 126

Utah Section PGA
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East Bay Golf Course
May 13-14, 2015

Individual Results



Georgia Raddon Brighton 102 60 98 64 200 124

Gabby Langi Bingham 108 54 94 68 202 122

Sydnie Liechty Weber  102 60 102 60 204 120

Mariah Boyson Fremont  95 67 111 51 206 118

Jerika Jorgensen Davis  108 54 99 63 207 117

Hailey Allred Westlake 102 60 105 57 207 117

Sarah Miller Davis  104 58 104 58 208 116

Lindi Atack Westlake 104 58 104 58 208 116

Alyssa  Vernier Northridge  105 57 104 58 209 115

Syndie Colledge Weber  110 52 100 62 210 114

Sydney Rowley Westlake 98 64 114 48 212 112

Haylee Ales Northridge  107 55 107 55 214 110

Alli Crosland Alta 106 56 108 54 214 110

Samantha Hawkins Copper Hills 100 62 117 45 217 107

Rebecca Strong Copper Hills 113 49 109 53 222 102

Hanna Dulier Northridge  113 49 117 45 230 94

Meg Roberts Brighton 121 41 122 40 243 81

Danielle McCloy Brighton 119 43 127 35 246 78
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Jessica Sloot Davis  71 91 74 88 145 179 91 88

Laura Gerner Davis  72 90 75 87 147 177 90 87

Ashley Hale Davis  87 75 86 76 173 151 78 76

Tayler Brenchley Davis  84 78 90 72 174 150 75 72

Jerika Jorgensen Davis  108 54 99 63 207 117

Sarah Miller Davis  104 58 104 58 208 116 334 323 657

Kerstin Fotu Lone Peak  72 90 74 88 146 178 90 88

McKenna Gregory Lone Peak  89 73 97 65 186 138 79 82

Abby Thelin Lone Peak  90 72 92 70 182 142 76 77

Maddie Moss Lone Peak  86 76 85 77 171 153 75 72

Kelsie Higbee Lone Peak  87 75 90 72 177 147

Emma Lyman Lone Peak  83 79 80 82 163 161 320 319 639

Mei Brennan Northridge  82 80 83 79 165 159 82 79

Maddee Godfrey Northridge  80 82 85 77 165 159 80 77

Mary Fomby Northridge  94 68 89 73 183 141 68 73

Alyssa  Vernier Northridge  105 57 104 58 209 115 57 58

Haylee Ales Northridge  107 55 107 55 214 110

Hanna Dulier Northridge  113 49 117 45 230 94 287 287 574

Jenique Jacobs Bingham 84 78 87 75 171 153 78 75

Chandler Grundmann Bingham 94 68 92 70 186 138 74 70

Pio Savageau Bingham 94 68 92 70 186 138 68 70

McKenna Swapp Bingham 88 74 95 67 183 141 68 68

Hailey Winterton Bingham 103 59 95 67 198 126

Gabby Langi Bingham 108 54 94 68 202 122 288 283 571

Cora Mickelson Alta 80 82 87 75 167 157 82 75

Danielle Jack Alta 83 79 99 63 182 142 79 68

Emmy Taylor Alta 87 75 103 59 190 134 75 63

Yeon-Su Hwang Alta 96 66 101 61 197 127 66 61

Karissa Schmid Alta 98 64 94 68 192 132

Alli Crosland Alta 106 56 108 54 214 110 302 267 569

Lexus Becraft Fremont  90 72 95 67 185 139 81 79

Alyssa Craft Fremont  96 66 97 65 193 131 72 67

BreAnn Neil Fremont  81 81 83 79 164 160 69 66

Abi Neil Fremont  96 66 101 61 197 127 67 65

Mariah Boyson Fremont  95 67 111 51 206 118

Bailey Bradford Fremont  93 69 96 66 189 135 289 277 566

Alli Newell Copper Hills 78 84 85 77 163 161 84 77

Jesella DeJesus Copper Hills 87 75 92 70 179 145 75 70

Augustine Valdez Copper Hills 97 65 99 63 196 128 65 67

Kayla Carrigen Copper Hills 98 64 95 67 193 131 64 63

Samantha Hawkins Copper Hills 100 62 117 45 217 107

Rebecca Strong Copper Hills 113 49 109 53 222 102 288 277 565

Sydney Kim Brighton 90 72 93 69 183 141 72 74

Elizabeth Walker Brighton 90 72 92 70 182 142 72 70

Alexis Byers Brighton 95 67 88 74 183 141 67 69

Georgia Raddon Brighton 102 60 98 64 200 124 60 64

Danielle McCloy Brighton 119 43 127 35 246 78

Meg Roberts Brighton 121 41 122 40 243 81 271 277 548

Whitney Walters Weber  94 68 91 71 185 139 74 71

Annie Barker Weber  88 74 101 61 189 135 68 67

Shaylee Johnson Weber  100 62 95 67 195 129 66 67

Madison Boydston Weber  96 66 95 67 191 133 62 62

Sydnie Liechty Weber  102 60 102 60 204 120

Syndie Colledge Weber  110 52 100 62 210 114 270 267 537

Hannah Bieker Westlake 83 79 94 68 177 147 79 71

MiKayla Dunn Westlake 94 68 91 71 185 139 68 68

Chloe Hill Westlake 103 59 94 68 197 127 64 68
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Lindi Atack Westlake 104 58 104 58 208 116 60 58

Sydney Rowley Westlake 98 64 114 48 212 112

Hailey Allred Westlake 102 60 105 57 207 117 271 265 536

Lindsay Savage Pleasant Grove 83 79 108 54 191 133 INDIVIDUAL
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